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
Papa* 878-8101

GORGEOUS TOWNHOUSE
Three bedrooms, 2 washrooms, eat-in ASKING §149,900.

«ilchen with walkout, separate Wiving roomj 3 bedroom brick bungalow near
and dining room, finished rec room, cantral Campbeliville. Must be sold without delay
air and vac and nice yard. All close to mall. | Call for your inspection!i*Ross Runnalls®
Only §126,500. B& Cume® 8768-8101 878-8101

PARK LIKE SETTING ON 8 ACRES
This must be seen 1o appreciate its baauly
with its water fountain, electricC ighted paths
through the woods, inground healed pool,
olc. $479.000. Denzil Lawren®® 878-8101

" CONDQ APT. $149,900.
HOME SETTING BY A PARK 1 bdrm, bnnﬂulmmhnu':twmmr

Ddrm. townhouse, New bIoadioom, NiCe § new. central vac, laundry area, 2 parking

chen, two baths, good location. Try your § spaces and use of recreation facilities.
oler. $124,500. Denzil Lawrence® 878-8101. | Denzil Lawrence® 878-8101.

388 MAIN ST. EAST

878-8101
(Tor. Line) 338-4838

New house 10 bé bult approx. 2,000 sq. it
This home or your choice. $209,000. Denzil
Lawrence® 878-8101,
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WHERE THE KITCHEN IS THE
HEART OF THE HOME!
$460,000. 5 beautiful acres with pond,
cedars and manicured lawns. Inside you |l
be weicomed by the warmth of Pine cup-
boards, Maple floors and a stone fireplace

irresistible!! Virginia Brazeau” 878-8101.

WITHIN YOUR BEACH
Don't wait to see this cule 3 bedroom
detached bungalow. A very well maintained
home with cent. air and hardwood flooring.
Won't last long. Listed at $174,000. Call
Barbara Ramsden” for info. 878-8101

YULE BE IN BY CHRISTMAS—
if you buy this cozy flamily home on Woodiawn
Crescent. Enjoy the spacious kitchen, sem
ensulle master bedroom and recreation
room. Clean and well mant — [his one
would be an excellent starter Rome! $160 800

This 5 bedroom home offers a separate IMng
room and dining room, modern kitchen,
huge family room with fireplace, double car
garage and beautifully landscaped lol
Offered at $210,000. BN Curme* 878-8101

COUNTRY SETTING—
CLOSE TO TOWN
Brick sidesplit features 4 barms,, 2 baths,
cosy family rm., F.P., upgraded kit., lovely
treed lot of 1 acre, pond. $244 000 A | ear
Costigan* 878-8101

$650,000. Nestied very private seciuded on

2-1/2 ac. lol backing onto spectacular natu-
ral woodland & the 16 Mile Creek. This 3

storey features F.P.'s in iMng rm., dining rm,,
ibrary, family rmvV & master. Large kitchen
with adiacent garden rm., 3rd floor studio, 5
bdrms., 5 baths & maid's QUIHH! Inge
Winther* 878-810T1.

Audrea mc«igan..num
Barbara Mallalieu ........ 878-7488

Josephine Peric...........878-7848

Ed Proveau..................B7T8-1707

Norma Proveau ............876-1707

Ba 875-3913

Ross

Petrd Schwabe....(519) 853-4871
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Syms........... 08783112
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